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Type : Metal Shell - 12"} w/0.25" walls

       with Pile shoes

Nominal Required Bearing

Allowable Resistance Available

Estimated Pile Length

No. Production Piles

No. Test Piles

: 180 K

: 60 K

: 64 ft.

: 97

: 1

Light Pole

Foundation

See Sht. 3

for Reinf.

details

F.F. = Front Face of wall

B.F. = Back Face of wall

E.F. = Each Face of wall
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